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W0J+61234

SWIETLOWKA BAKTERIOBOJCZA UV-C 30W 30 W with G13 socket. Effective for the annihilation or deactivation of
various types of micro-organisms such as bacteria, viruses, fungi, other pathogens. Designed for use in
households, cottages, schools, kindergartens, hospitals, spas, hotels, catering establishments, swimming pools
and many industrial sectors. Wide beam angle 360° ensures even illumination of the room.
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895 mm

power 30W Voltage 100V
colour of light ~ UVC Beam angle 360 ’
socket  G13
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Technical data

Code

Power

Nominal current
Voltage

Colour of light
Beam angle
Lifespan

Socket

Dimension (AXBXC)
Made in

Related documents

Date of technical data:

W0J+61234
30w

360 mA
100V

uvc

360°

8000 h

G13

19x895 mm
PRC

E Declaration of Conformity
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